



Legislation Details

File #: 17-865 **Version:** 1

Type: BID, RFP, RFQ, COOP, SOLE SOURCE, OPTION YEAR **Status:** Passed

File created: 11/20/2017 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 12/19/2017 **Final action:** 12/19/2017

Title: Approve the Award of Change Order #2 to the Third Three-Year Extension to Contract 06-106, Microsoft Office Enterprise Agreement, to CDW-Government (CDWG), Inc. for an amount not to exceed \$185,357.77 and a total award of \$1,211,296.33.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Prior Actions.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/19/2017	1	City Council	approved	Pass